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PROJECT TYPLE
WELCOME BOARD
PROGRAM BOARD

FOOD MENU

LARGE MENU / BAR MENU

SMALL MISC. SIGNS

8x10”, CHALKBOARD ARROWS, ETC.

PLACE SETTINGS

PRICE PER NAME

TABLE NUMBERS PER TABLE
/| CARD BOX

ENVELOPES EXTERNAL

TN
Shead
NiCke.

WWW.BESPOKEDECOR.CA

PRICE

$100
$125

$125

$50

$2.50

$10.50

$8.00

PROJECT TYPL

SEATING CHART 1-100 GUESTS
SEATING CHART 101-150 GUESTS
SEATING CHART 151-200 GUESTS
SEATING CHART 201-250 GUESTS
SEATING CHART 251-300 GUESTS

BACKDROPS

HOURLY RATE + COST OF MATERIALS

ONSITE WORK HOURLY RATE

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PRICLI
$270
$350
$420
$490
$550

$135

$300

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SURFACE RENTAL
(EX: CHALKBOARD, MIRROR, ETC.)

e HELLO@BESPOKEDECOR.CA . 604.809.0660




