## bespoke decor CALLIGRAPHY 2024



PROJECT TYPE	PRICE
WELCOME BOARD	\$100
PROGRAM BOARD	\$125
FOOD MENU LARGE MENU / BAR MENU	\$125
SMALL MISC. SIGNS 8×10", CHALKBOARD ARROWS, ETC.	\$50
PLACE SETTINGS PRICE PER NAME	\$2.50
TABLE NUMBERS PER TABLE / CARD BOX	\$10.50
ENVELOPES EXTERNAL	\$8.00

PROJECT TYPE	PRICE
SEATING CHART 1-100 GUESTS	\$270
SEATING CHART 101-150 GUESTS	\$350
SEATING CHART 151-200 GUESTS	\$420
SEATING CHART 201-250 GUESTS	\$490
SEATING CHART 251-300 GUESTS	\$550
BACKDROPS  HOURLY RATE + COST OF MATERIALS	\$135
ONSITE WORK HOURLY RATE	\$300

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SURFACE RENTAL
(EX: CHALKBOARD, MIRROR, ETC.)

